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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 12 Women, 50m Breaststroke 14 years and older
10.03.2018 - 16:01 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank Age Time Pts

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 14 LAT

1. KACZOROWSKA Alicja 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 35.97 550
2. MALEC Klaudia 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 36.42 530
3. DRAGAN Julia 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 36.53 525
4. BEDNARZ Julia 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 36.56 524
5. HAR Zofia 14 MKS Piaseczno 37.06 503
6. DEBKOWSKA Wiktoria 14 MUKS Wodnik Lask 37.28 494
7. PACKO Maja 14 SKF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Maz. 37.40 489
8. DWOJAK Natalia 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 37.43 488

WECKWERT Iga 14 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 37.43 488
10. SWIETLIK Julia 14 IKS Konstancin 37.59 482
11. KOWALCZYK Gabriela 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 37.76 475
12. GOMULKA Natalia 14 UKS 190 Lodz 37.92 469
13. PIASECKA Alicja 14 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 38.04 465
14. LYSIO Julia 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 38.82 437
15. WISNIEWSKA Aleksandra 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 38.87 436
16. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 14 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 42.03 345
17. WITEK Oliwia 14 UKS SP-149 Lodz 42.83 326

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

1. WOJTKOWIAK Alicja 15 MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory 33.78 664
2. WLODARKIEWICZ Magdalena 15 UKS Pirania Targowek 34.29 635
3. DOPART Marcelina 15 ULKS ,,Wodny Swiat'' 34.33 633
4. BLAZEJEWSKA Nikola 15 MUKS Wodnik Lask 34.77 609
5. HELLAK Emilia 15 WKS Slask Wroclaw 34.95 600
6. ROKITA Hanna 15 MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory 34.97 599
7. RUSSEK Agata 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 35.27 583
8. OSINIAK Iga 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 35.43 576
9. OLECH Cecylia 15 Srodmiejski UKS 35.52 571

10. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 15 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 35.58 568
11. GLISZCZYNSKA Aleksandra 15 UKS ,,Jedynka'' SP SOLEX 35.74 561
12. ZYCH Natalia 15 MKS Wodnik Radom 35.83 556

SZWABINSKA Adrianna 15 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Olesnica 35.83 556
14. KUREK Agnieszka 15 UKS ,,Jedynka'' SP SOLEX 36.06 546
15. KULAKOWSKA Monika 15 MKS Medyk Gizycko 36.56 524
16. LAKOMIAK Julia 15 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 38.14 461
17. KOCZYK Aleksandra 15 UKS Zoliborz 38.30 456
18. DZIEDZIC Vanessa 15 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 39.20 425
19. GORAL Paula 15 UKS ,,Dwojka'' Tczew 39.47 416
20. GORSKA Eliza 15 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 40.06 398
21. WITEK Aleksandra 15 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 40.36 389
22. BOGUSZ Maja 15 BUKS Warszawa 41.47 359
23. RESZKIEWICZ Zuzanna 15 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 41.67 354
24. CIESIELSKA Natalia 15 UKS SP-149 Lodz 41.97 346
25. KARWOWSKA anna 15 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 43.02 321
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 12, Women, 50m Breaststroke

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

1. DOBOSZ Kalina 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 35.21 586
2. TERLECKA Anna 16 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 35.23 585
3. ZIENTARSKA Karolina 16 IKS Konstancin 35.33 580
4. PRUSIK Kamila 16 MKP Szczecin 35.38 578
5. ADAMEK Barbara 16 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 35.46 574
6. WASAK Aleksandra 16 KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki 35.97 550
7. KUCHTA Maria 16 UKS ,,Dwojka'' Tczew 36.61 522
8. KRYPA Oliwia 16 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 37.81 473
9. BANASIAK Anna 16 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 39.85 404

JUNIOR 17 - 18 LAT

1. HALLMANN Weronika 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 32.75 729
2. ZMUDA Weronika 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 33.46 683
3. MARUSZCZYK Beata 18 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 33.77 665
4. IWANOWSKA Alexandra 18 KU AZS Politechniki Lodzkiej 34.02 650
5. SZOPA Marta 18 CSTiR Strzyzow 34.60 618
6. WALZ Kornelia 18 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 34.71 612
7. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 17 TP Skalar Slupsk 34.73 611
8. GARDOCKA Julia 17 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 35.38 578
9. KOCJAN Victoria 18 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 35.42 576

10. RABINIAK Zuzanna 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 36.08 545
11. KNUDSEN Sandra 17 Kongstensvommerne 36.21 539
12. KISIEL Gabriela 18 MKP Szczecin 36.37 532
13. LEWANDOWSKA Natalia 17 UKP Unia Oswiecim 36.42 530
14. WESOLOWSKA Agata 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 36.71 517
15. WROBEL Julia 17 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 36.76 515
16. POSLUSZNA Patrycja 17 MUKP Fala Ropczyce 38.46 450

OPEN

1. SZTANDERA Dominika 21 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 31.84 793
2. HALLMANN Weronika 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 32.75 729
3. SAMULA Wiktoria 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 33.43 685
4. URYGA Paulina 23 KU AZS AGH Krakow 33.45 684
5. ZMUDA Weronika 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 33.46 683
6. MARUSZCZYK Beata 18 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 33.77 665
7. WOJTKOWIAK Alicja 15 MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory 33.78 664
8. IWANOWSKA Alexandra 18 KU AZS Politechniki Lodzkiej 34.02 650
9. WLODARKIEWICZ Magdalena 15 UKS Pirania Targowek 34.29 635

10. DOPART Marcelina 15 ULKS ,,Wodny Swiat'' 34.33 633
11. MICHALCZYK Urszula 21 KU AZS AGH Krakow 34.48 625
12. SZOPA Marta 18 CSTiR Strzyzow 34.60 618
13. WALZ Kornelia 18 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 34.71 612
14. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 17 TP Skalar Slupsk 34.73 611
15. BLAZEJEWSKA Nikola 15 MUKS Wodnik Lask 34.77 609
16. CIESLAK Katarzyna 24 KS Posnania Poznan 34.85 605
17. HELLAK Emilia 15 WKS Slask Wroclaw 34.95 600
18. ROKITA Hanna 15 MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory 34.97 599
19. DOBOSZ Kalina 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 35.21 586
20. TERLECKA Anna 16 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 35.23 585
21. RUSSEK Agata 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 35.27 583
22. ZIENTARSKA Karolina 16 IKS Konstancin 35.33 580
23. PRUSIK Kamila 16 MKP Szczecin 35.38 578

GARDOCKA Julia 17 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 35.38 578
25. KOCJAN Victoria 18 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 35.42 576
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 12, Women, 50m Breaststroke, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts

26. OSINIAK Iga 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 35.43 576
27. ADAMEK Barbara 16 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 35.46 574
28. OLECH Cecylia 15 Srodmiejski UKS 35.52 571
29. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 15 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 35.58 568
30. GLISZCZYNSKA Aleksandra 15 UKS ,,Jedynka'' SP SOLEX 35.74 561
31. ZYCH Natalia 15 MKS Wodnik Radom 35.83 556

SZWABINSKA Adrianna 15 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Olesnica 35.83 556
33. WASAK Aleksandra 16 KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki 35.97 550

KACZOROWSKA Alicja 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 35.97 550
35. KUREK Agnieszka 15 UKS ,,Jedynka'' SP SOLEX 36.06 546
36. RABINIAK Zuzanna 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 36.08 545
37. KNUDSEN Sandra 17 Kongstensvommerne 36.21 539
38. KISIEL Gabriela 18 MKP Szczecin 36.37 532
39. LEWANDOWSKA Natalia 17 UKP Unia Oswiecim 36.42 530

MALEC Klaudia 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 36.42 530
41. DRAGAN Julia 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 36.53 525
42. KULAKOWSKA Monika 15 MKS Medyk Gizycko 36.56 524

BEDNARZ Julia 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 36.56 524
44. KUCHTA Maria 16 UKS ,,Dwojka'' Tczew 36.61 522
45. WESOLOWSKA Agata 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 36.71 517
46. WROBEL Julia 17 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 36.76 515
47. KULAGA Dominika 21 UKP Gryf Debica 37.05 503
48. HAR Zofia 14 MKS Piaseczno 37.06 503
49. DEBKOWSKA Wiktoria 14 MUKS Wodnik Lask 37.28 494
50. PACKO Maja 14 SKF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Maz. 37.40 489
51. DWOJAK Natalia 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 37.43 488

WECKWERT Iga 14 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 37.43 488
53. SWIETLIK Julia 14 IKS Konstancin 37.59 482
54. KOWALCZYK Gabriela 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 37.76 475
55. KRYPA Oliwia 16 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 37.81 473
56. GOMULKA Natalia 14 UKS 190 Lodz 37.92 469
57. PIASECKA Alicja 14 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 38.04 465
58. LAKOMIAK Julia 15 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 38.14 461
59. KOCZYK Aleksandra 15 UKS Zoliborz 38.30 456
60. POSLUSZNA Patrycja 17 MUKP Fala Ropczyce 38.46 450
61. LYSIO Julia 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 38.82 437
62. WISNIEWSKA Aleksandra 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 38.87 436
63. DZIEDZIC Vanessa 15 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 39.20 425
64. GORAL Paula 15 UKS ,,Dwojka'' Tczew 39.47 416
65. BANASIAK Anna 16 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 39.85 404
66. GORSKA Eliza 15 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 40.06 398
67. WITEK Aleksandra 15 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 40.36 389
68. BOGUSZ Maja 15 BUKS Warszawa 41.47 359
69. RESZKIEWICZ Zuzanna 15 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 41.67 354
70. CIESIELSKA Natalia 15 UKS SP-149 Lodz 41.97 346
71. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 14 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 42.03 345
72. WITEK Oliwia 14 UKS SP-149 Lodz 42.83 326
73. KARWOWSKA anna 15 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 43.02 321


